

In the court of District Judge North 24 Parganas, Barasat

Misc Case-224/2023 (VIII)
(CNR-WBNP01-008292-2023)
Present- Shri Sudipta Kumar De (WB01136)
District Judge, North 24 Parganas

Order No.08

Date-14.01.2025

Today is fixed for SR, SR/AD and showing publication of notice.

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR and SR/AD are received.

No paper publication is filed by the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon General Citation and OPs.

Fix 17.04.2025 for taking fresh steps upon General Citation, OPs. and showing publication of notice.

District Judge
North 24 Parganas