

In the Court of Ld. District Judge, North 24 Parganas, Barasat

**Present- Shri Santanu Jha (WB00399)
District Judge, North 24 Parganas**

**Misc Case- 224/2023 (Sale)
(CNR-WBNP01-008292-2023)**

Order No. 11

Date -17.01.2026

Petitioner files hazira and requisites.

Process fee is paid.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 09-03-2026 for SR/AD.

**District Judge
North 24 Parganas**